
SOUTH Area - HoS/TMs 

Children in Care   

Sally Craddock 
Sally.craddock@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Head of Service 07760 550703 

Iffat Rehman 
Iffat.rehman@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 1 07766 923659 

Lucy Gallagher 
Lucy.gallaher@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 2 07760 551119 

Sarita Sharma 
Sarita.sharma@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 3 07548 124087 

Maxine Brown 
Maxine.e.brown@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 4 07766 922251 

Andy Cope 
Andy.cope@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 5 07785 453525 

Wiebe Van Der Werk 
Wiebe.vanderwerk@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

CIC 6 07860 906017 

 

Safeguarding    

Stuart Lowe 
Stuart.lowe@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Head of Service 07548 713021 

Shilpa Shinde 
Shilpa.shinde@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Selly Oak Team 1 07860 905044 

Daniel Weatherby 
Daniel.weatherby@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Selly Oak Team 2 07885 234534 

Covered by Shilpa and Daniel 
 

Selly Oak Team 3  

Jessica Hughes 
Jessica.hughes@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Northfield Team 1 07760 551095 

Nicola Moy 
Nicola.moy@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Northfield Team 2 07760 551169 

Emma Barnett 
Emma.barnett@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Northfield Team 3 07760 551127 

Fowzia Ellahi 
Fowzia.b.ellahi@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Edgbaston Team 1 07760 551182 

Sue Ogom 
Sue.ogom@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Edgbaston Team 2 07860 906794 

 

ASTI   

Lisa Lynam 
Lisa.b.lynam@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

Head of Service 07760 551160 

Geoff Shields 
Geoff.shields@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

ASTI 1 07785 453410 

Emma Williams 
Emma.x.williams@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

ASTI 2 07760 551197 

Lauren Ellis 
Lauren.ellis@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

ASTI 3  
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Natalie Hardware-Payne 
Natalie.hardware-payne@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

ASTI 4 07860 906789 

Simone Townsend 
Simone.townsend@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 

ASTI 5 07774 337272 
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